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Certificate of Product Approval 
Certificate Number:  928m Issue: 14 

Argus Security S.r.l. 
Via del Canneto 14   
Valle delle Noghere  
34015 Muggia  
Trieste  
Italy 
 

is certified by BRE Global Ltd. and is authorised to use the LPCB mark in association with the product(s) listed in this 
certificate and appendix having complied with the requirement(s) of the standards as detailed below: 

 

Products  Standards  
Multi-Sensor/Multi-Criteria Detectors 
SG200 
L-MC-SG 
(refer to Appendix for details) 
 

EN 54-5:2000 + A1:2002  
EN 54-7:2000 + A1:2002 + A2:2006  
EN 54-25:2008   
CEA 4021:2003 
  
 

 
This Certificate is maintained and held in force through regular surveillance activities and subject to the 
corresponding ISO 9001 Certificate being maintained. 

 P Halligan 24 August 2020 24 December 2010 
Signed for BRE Global Ltd Verifier Date of Issue Date of First Issue 

 
 

This certificate and appendix remains the property of BRE Global Ltd. and is issued 
subject to terms and conditions (for details visit www.redbooklive.com/terms). 
To check the validity of this certificate and appendix please visit 
www.redbooklive.com/check, scan the QR tag or contact us. 
BRE Global Ltd, Watford, WD25 9XX  
T: +44 (0)333 321 8811  E: enquiries@breglobal.com 
LPCB is a Registered Trademark of the Building Research Establishment Ltd. 
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Appendix to Certificate No:  928m Issue: 14 
Argus Security S.r.l. 

Certified 
Product Description LPCB Ref.No. 

SG200 Wireless Multi-Criteria Detector (WAB100 Base) 
Notes: 

       1.   Meets the requirements of EN 54-5 for Class A1R 
       2.   Meets the requirements of EN 54-7 in the normal sensitivity setting 
       3.   The device must be used with the following batteries only 
       - CR123A (3 Vdc) - Main Battery 

      - CR2032A (3 Vdc) - Secondary Battery 

928m/01 

L-MC-SG Wireless Libra Addressable Multicriteria Detector (WAB100 Base) 
Notes: 
      1.   Meets the requirements of EN 54-5 for Class A1R 
      2.   Meets the requirements of EN 54-7 at the following sensitivity settings: 
      Level 1 - High 
      Level 2 - Normal 
      Level 3 - Low 
      3.   The device must be used with the following battery type only: 
      CR123A (3 Vdc) - Primary and Secondary Battery 

928m/02 

Base 
WAB100 - Wireless Adaptor Base 
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This Certificate is maintained and held in force through regular surveillance activities and subject to the 
corresponding ISO 9001 Certificate being maintained. 

 P Halligan 24 August 2020 24 December 2010 
Signed for BRE Global Ltd Verifier Date of Issue Date of First Issue 
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Appendix to Certificate No:  928m Issue: 14 
Argus Security S.r.l. 

Alternative Model No./Label 
LPCB  

Ref No. Model No. Alternative Model 
No./Label Cross-listed company Cross-Listed Co  

Cert./ Ref No. 

928m/01 SG200 20-SG200-ADV Advanced Electronics Ltd 928m-(cl-1) 

928m/01 SG200 ATW130A Advantronic Systems S.L. 928m-(cl-2) 

928m/01 SG200 VELOX WL200 ATEÏS Middle East FZCO 928m-(cl-4) 

928m/01 SG200 FF SG200 Finder Elektronik 928m-(cl-5) 

928m/01 SG200 HFW-MA-01 Sterling Safety Systems Ltd 928m-(cl-6) 

928m/01 SG200 RMD-E Hochiki Europe (UK) Ltd 928m-(cl-7) 

928m/01 SG200 FSRMS2 Firesafe 928m-(cl-8) 

928m/01 SG200 EUW-MA-01 Eurotech Fire Systems Ltd 1213y 

928m/02 L-MC-SG WLS/MS Protec Fire Detection Plc 928m-(cl-9) 

928m/02 L-MC-SG Axis-ROH Advanced Electronics Ltd 928m-(cl-1) 

928m/02 L-MC-SG ATW430A Advantronic Systems S.L. 928m-(cl-2) 

928m/02 L-MC-SG HFW-MA-05 Sterling Safety Systems Ltd 928m-(cl-6) 

928m/02 L-MC-SG RMC-E Hochiki Europe (UK) Ltd 928m-(cl-7) 

928m/02 L-MC-SG FI720/RF/OT Labor Strauss 
Sicherungsanlagenbau 
GmbH 

928m-(cl-10) 

928m/02 L-MC-SG EUW-MA-02 Eurotech Fire Systems Ltd 1213y 

928m/02 L-MC-SG RMC-E Sterling Safety Systems Ltd  928m-(cl-6) 

928m/02 L-MC-SG TI-002278A Ceasefire Industries Private 
Ltd 

928m-(cl-11) 
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Appendix to Certificate No:  928m Issue: 14 
Argus Security S.r.l. 

LPCB  
Ref No. Model No. Alternative Model 

No./Label Cross-listed company Cross-Listed Co  
Cert./ Ref No. 

928m/02 L-MC-SG SW-3220 Shield Fire, Safety & Security 
Ltd 

928m-(cl-12) 

 
Bases 

LPCB  
Ref No. Model No. Alternative 

Model No./Label Cross-listed company Cross-Listed Co  
Cert./ Ref No. 

928 WAB100 WAB100 Advanced Electronics Limited 928m-(cl-1) 

928 WAB100 WAB100 Advantronic Systems S.L. 928m-(cl-2) 

928 WAB100 WAB100 ATEÏS Middle East FZCO 928m-(cl-4) 

928 WAB100 WAB100 Finder Elektronik A.S. 928m-(cl-5) 

928 WAB100 WAB100 Sterling Safety Systems 928m-(cl-6) 

928 WAB100 RSM-WDB Hochiki Europe (UK) Limited 928m-(cl-7) 

928 WAB100 WAB100 Firesafe 928m-(cl-8) 

928 WAB100 WAB100 Protec Fire Detection Plc 928m-(cl-9) 

928 WAB100 WAB100 Labor Strauss 
Sicherungsanlagenbau GmbH 

928m-(cl-10) 

928 WAB100 EUW-WAB Eurotech Fire Systems Ltd 1213y 

928 WAB100 WAB100 Ceasefire Industries Private Ltd 928m-(cl-11) 

928 WAB100 WAB100 Shield Fire, Safety & Security Ltd 928m-(cl-12) 
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